Superior Waterjet Parts
Features
For more information
ALLFI website :  allfi.com
ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com
Contact us :  info@allfi.com
©
 0

Contact us :  info@allfi.com
Spare Parts and Tools
©
 0
4
/2
0
2
1
 A
LL
F
I
HP Filter Straight Mini 2.0Waterjet Accessories
Part Number Description
931411 / 931411-I
1
2
931403 / 931403-I
931409
Body Filter Mini 2.0
Filter Cartridge Mini 2.0 - 7 µ
 931410 / 931410-I
1
2
931403 / 931403-I
931404
Body Filter Mini 2.0
Filter Cartridge Mini 2.0 - 10 µ
931418 / 931418-I
1
2
931403 / 931403-I
931405
Body Filter Mini 2.0
Filter Cartridge Mini 2.0 - 18 µ
931435 / 931435-I
1
2
931403 / 931403-I
931406
Body Filter Mini 2.0
Filter Cartridge Mini 2.0 - 35 µ
931450 / 931450-I
1
2
931403 / 931403-I
931407
Body Filter Mini 2.0
Filter Cartridge Mini 2.0 - 50 µ
931470 / 931470-I
1
2
931403 / 931403-I
931408